
MEN'S 177.0 RESULTS

Men's 177.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 170.0 275.0 10

2 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 240.0 8

3 Elijah Huff JCN 168.0 210.0 6

4 Gage Fields McLouth High School 173.0 210.0 4

5 NATE LINCK 166.0 190.0 2

6 Liam Hall JCN 175.0 190.0 1

7 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 185.0 0

8 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 145.0 0

9 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 0 0

Men's 177.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 170.0 465.0 10

2 Elijah Huff JCN 168.0 375.0 8

3 Gage Fields McLouth High School 173.0 350.0 6

4 NATE LINCK 166.0 315.0 4

5 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 315.0 2

6 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 265.0 1

7 Liam Hall JCN 175.0 265.0 0

8 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 260.0 0

9 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 0 0

Men's 177.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 170.0 265.0 10

2 Elijah Huff JCN 168.0 245.0 8

3 NATE LINCK 166.0 220.0 6

4 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 210.0 4

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 173.0 205.0 2

6 Liam Hall JCN 175.0 205.0 1

7 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 205.0 0

8 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 165.0 0

9 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 0 0

Men's 177.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 170.0 1005.0 10

2 Elijah Huff JCN 168.0 830.0 8

3 Gage Fields McLouth High School 173.0 765.0 6

4 NATE LINCK 166.0 725.0 4

5 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 715.0 2

6 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 705.0 1

7 Liam Hall JCN 175.0 660.0 0

8 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 570.0 0

9 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 0 0


